
WALLACE FIELDS JUNIOR SCHOOL 

RESIDENTS INFORMATION 2023/2024 

Friday 1st September INSET DAY 

Monday 4th September INSET DAY 

Tuesday 5th September Pupils Return to School 

Wednesday 18th October PTA Halloween Disco 5-6pm 

Thursday 19th October Pupils break up for Half Term 

Friday 20th October INSET DAY 

Monday – Friday 23rd – 27th October HALF TERM 

Monday 30th October Pupils Return to School 

Sunday 5th November PTA Fireworks with WFIS 4.30-7pm 

Monday 13th November Parents Evening 3.45-6.30pm 

Wednesday 29th November PTA Wreath Making 7.30pm 

Thursday 14th December  Christmas Fair – After School 

Friday 15th December Pupils Break up for Christmas 1.30pm 

Monday  18th December – 1st January Christmas Holidays 

Tuesday 2nd January Pupils Return to School 

Monday-Friday 12th – 16th February Half Term 

Monday 19th February INSET DAY 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day (Dress Up) 

Friday 15th march PTA Fun Afternoon & Comedy Night  

Thursday 28th March 
Pupils Break up for Easter Holidays 

1.30pm 

Friday 29th – 12th April Easter Holidays 

 

 



Monday 15th April Pupils Return to School 

Thursday 25th April PTA Circus (Evening) 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Tuesday 7th May 
2 x School Residential Trips depart  – 

by Coach 

Wednesday  8th May 1 x Residential Trip returns – by Coach 

Friday 10th May 1 x Residential Trip returns– by Coach 

Friday 24th May INSET DAY 

Monday – Friday 27th – 31st May HALF TERM 

Monday – Friday 1-5th July Bike ability ALL week – Selected 

Children participating with bikes 

Friday 5th July Year 3 School Day Trip – by Coach 

Monday 15th July 1 x Residential Trip – departs by 

Coach 

Friday 19th July 1 x Residential Trip returns – by Coach 

Monday 22nd July Leavers Assembly 2-3pm 

Tuesday 23rd July 
Pupils Break up for Summer Holidays 

1.30pm 

Wednesday 24th July Summer Holidays – School Closed 

 

Weekend Lettings –  

There may be Adhoc lettings at the weekend.  Regular lettings include: 

 

Saturdays 
Mornings:  September – April 

Breaks for Christmas/Easter 
Football 

Sundays 
Mornings: September – April 

Breaks for Christmas/Easter 
Football 

 


